
５級　大還元
【5級まとめ】

1 ÷ ＝ 1 ÷ ＝

2 ÷ ＝ 2 ÷ ＝

3 ÷ ＝ 3 ÷ ＝

4 ÷ ＝ 4 ÷ ＝

5 ÷ ＝ 5 ÷ ＝

6 ÷ ＝ 6 ÷ ＝

7 ÷ ＝ 7 ÷ ＝

8 ÷ ＝ 8 ÷ ＝

9 ÷ ＝ 9 ÷ ＝

10 ÷ ＝ 10 ÷ ＝

1 ÷ ＝ 1 ÷ ＝

2 ÷ ＝ 2 ÷ ＝

3 ÷ ＝ 3 ÷ ＝

4 ÷ ＝ 4 ÷ ＝

5 ÷ ＝ 5 ÷ ＝

6 ÷ ＝ 6 ÷ ＝

7 ÷ ＝ 7 ÷ ＝

8 ÷ ＝ 8 ÷ ＝

9 ÷ ＝ 9 ÷ ＝

10 ÷ ＝ 10 ÷ ＝

64

29

92

62

11,492 169 45,760 715

33,741 489 3,944 136

18,972 279 57,868 629

12,402 159 30,690 495

74

15

69

13

65

85

70

71

90

57

22

85

15

13

79

39

36,261 459 40,800 480

21,063 357 1,830 122

36,223 407 1,508 116

9,246 134 38,631 489

51,442 578 33,657 863

18,423 207 11,620 166

7,521 109 32,092 452

36,045 405 42,120 468

15,043 307 32,319 567

11,564 196 19,624 892

18,561 269 9,345 623

28,202 478 32,982 478

11,523 167 1,898 146

35,422 398 19,890 306

21,252 308 68,255 803

わりざん

36,024 456 17,908 242
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4 ÷ ＝ 4 ÷ ＝

5 ÷ ＝ 5 ÷ ＝

6 ÷ ＝ 6 ÷ ＝

7 ÷ ＝ 7 ÷ ＝

8 ÷ ＝ 8 ÷ ＝

9 ÷ ＝ 9 ÷ ＝

10 ÷ ＝ 10 ÷ ＝

1 ÷ ＝ 1 ÷ ＝

2 ÷ ＝ 2 ÷ ＝

3 ÷ ＝ 3 ÷ ＝

4 ÷ ＝ 4 ÷ ＝

5 ÷ ＝ 5 ÷ ＝

6 ÷ ＝ 6 ÷ ＝

7 ÷ ＝ 7 ÷ ＝

8 ÷ ＝ 8 ÷ ＝

9 ÷ ＝ 9 ÷ ＝

10 ÷ ＝ 10 ÷ ＝

79

69

59

69

89

69

89

69

89

49

59

79

59

89

69

89

68

12,402 159 30,690 495 62

51,442 578 33,657 863 39

11,492 169 45,760 715 64

33,741 489 3,944 136 29

18,972 279 57,868 629 92

69

68

78

36,261 459 40,800 480 85

21,063 357 1,830 122 15

36,223 407 1,508 116 13

9,246 134 38,631 489 79

7,521 109 32,092 452 71

36,045 405 42,120 468 90

15,043 307 32,319 567 57

11,564 196 19,624 892 22

11,523 167 1,898 146 13

35,422 398 19,890 306 65

21,252 308 68,255 803 85

18,423 207 11,620 166 70

こたえ

36,024 456 17,908 242 74

18,561 269 9,345 623 15

28,202 478 32,982 478 69
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